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Sr.
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10
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12
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14

15

16

17

18

Form.
No.

1391722

1389620

1393329

1393321

1389203

1392361

1387649

1390710

1400098

1387396

1389248

1391903

1387429

1387459

1393059

1390225

1392483

1388860

Ghanshyamdas Saraf College of Arts & Commerce
Meritlist : GSCC FY BAMMC COMMERCE OPEN unaided 2nd Merit List (3330)
Branch : Self Finance (UG) Course : BAMMC Year : EY Section : Unaided Academic Year : 2020-2021

Fromdate : 11-08-2020 Todate : 17-08-2020

Student

/ Jain Esha Ashok

Mali Sanket Bharat

/ Joshi Dikshya Tapraj joshi

/ Begur Vrinda Raviprakash begur

/ Manna Omshree Manoj

Bisani Pranav Hemant

/ Patel Riddhi Poonamchand

/ Patel Heta Paresh

Dubey Ramritik Chandrashekhar

Parab Parth Pundlik

Kakirde Shubham Nikhil

Unhavane Apurva Parag

/ Virvadia Niti Prakash

Rapak Ashish Ramu

/ Bhardwaj Kumkum Krishna

George Blessen George

Nair Shritik Kumar nair

/ Panicker Vedika Suresh

Category
COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

Marks
Obtained

534/650

528/650

520/650

386/500

374/500

482/650

480/650

438/600

468/650

453/650

451/650

450/650

448/650

445/650

441/650

439/650

439/650

439/650

Percentage

82.15%

81.23%

80.00%

77.20%

74.80%

74.15%

73.85%

73.00%

72.00%

69.69%

69.38%

69.23%

68.92%

68.46%

67.85%

67.54%

67.54%

67.54%

Online Form
No.

1391722

1389620

1393329

1393321

1389203

1392361

1387649

1390710

1400098

1387396

1389248

1391903

1387429

1387459

1393059

1390225

1392483

1388860

08/11/2020, 19:59
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No.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Form. No.

1389781

1387678

1391393

1387906

1387680

1392346

1394524

1394576

1391936

1389565

1392252

1397373

1398390

1390095

1387672

1391842

1397550

1391620

Ghanshyamdas Saraf College of Arts & Commerce
Meritlist : GSCC FY BAMMC COMMERCE OPEN unaided 2nd Merit List (3330)
Branch : Self Finance (UG) Course : BAMMC Year : EY Section : Unaided Academic Year : 2020-2021

Fromdate : 11-08-2020 Todate : 17-08-2020

Student

Achari Maitrey Praveenkumar

Dongarkar Sanket Vijay

/ Sharma Jasmika Vivek

Sanghvi Viraj Rajesh

Sanghvi Viraj Rajesh

Surana Jay Ramesh

/ Kesarkar Sakshi Ashok

/ Daksha Mansi Rakesh

/ Singh Khushi Deepak

/ Barui Riya Dibakar

Yadav Ajitkumar Avadhesh

Mandal Amaan Rafi mandal

/ Hada Vanshika Late chanderveer singh
hada

Nagotra Sahil Hasmukh

Saravaiya Harsh Pravin

/ Choudhary Sumitra Mohanlal

/ Ratlamwala Ummehani Asgarali

Keer Mandar Namdev

Category
COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

Marks
Obtained

434/650

432/650

429/650

428/650

428/650

428/650

427/650

426/650

424/650

419/650

419/650

418/650

317/500

412/650

412/650

411/650

411/650

407/650

Percentage

66.77%

66.46%

66.00%

65.85%

65.85%

65.85%

65.69%

65.54%

65.23%

64.46%

64.46%

64.31%

63.40%

63.38%

63.38%

63.23%

63.23%

62.62%

Online Form
No.

1389781

1387678

1391393

1387906

1387680

1392346

1394524

1394576

1391936

1389565

1392252

1397373

1398390

1390095

1387672

1391842

1397550

1391620

08/11/2020, 19:59
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Sr.

No.

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Form. No.

1393791

1394354

1400099

1390219

1394409

1388772

1393452

1390532

1394969

1389292

1390209

1391450

1391061

1393233

1393091

1388852

1387232

1393110

Ghanshyamdas Saraf College of Arts & Commerce
Meritlist : GSCC FY BAMMC COMMERCE OPEN unaided 2nd Merit List (3330)
Branch : Self Finance (UG) Course : BAMMC Year : EY Section : Unaided Academic Year : 2020-2021

Fromdate : 11-08-2020 Todate : 17-08-2020

Student

Sonawane Bhavesh Bhagwat

Kapur Manish Raviraj

/ Parab Aaditi Santosh

/ Chaturvedi Divanshi Rajesh

Singh Parth Vinod

Desai Varun Rakesh

Khan Maaz Abubakar khan

More Shubham Deepak

Sharma Chirag Shaym sunder

Patel Chintan Khemabhai

/ Raut Pranali Vinod

/ Shaikh Siddeeka Shaikh mohd mastikar

Joisher Shlok Shirish

Jain Darshan Mahavir

/ Divekar Chaitali Dilip

Mudras Vaibhav Milind

/ Bhuvad Amruta Anil

Sawant Tejas Tukaram

Category
COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

Marks
Obtained

406/650

405/650

405/650

373/600

404/650

403/650

402/650

401/650

401/650

400/650

397/650

396/650

394/650

393/650

392/650

392/650

391/650

391/650

Percentage

62.46%

62.31%

62.31%

62.17%

62.15%

62.00%

61.85%

61.69%

61.69%

61.54%

61.08%

60.92%

60.62%

60.46%

60.31%

60.31%

60.15%

60.15%

Online Form
No.

1393791

1394354

1400099

1390219

1394409

1388772

1393452

1390532

1394969

1389292

1390209

1391450

1391061

1393233

1393091

1388852

1387232

1393110

08/11/2020, 19:59
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Form. No.

1394833

1398219

1390239

1393563

1393846

1388217

1394082

1388762

1393678

1393971

1389840

1393530

1393355

1392241

1391391

1394011

1388783

1396777

Ghanshyamdas Saraf College of Arts & Commerce
Meritlist : GSCC FY BAMMC COMMERCE OPEN unaided 2nd Merit List (3330)
Branch : Self Finance (UG) Course : BAMMC Year : EY Section : Unaided Academic Year : 2020-2021

Fromdate : 11-08-2020 Todate : 17-08-2020

Student

Kerketta Alan Mahavir

/ Dhuri Shruti Suhas

Jha Manishkumar Mintu

Pilankar Nikhil Mangesh

Jadhav Pratik Prabhakar

Malhotra Chirag Raj

Dambre Omkar Santosh

Kadam Sagar Rajendra

Vaishnav Vivek Dwarkaprasad

Chilveri Viraj Nageshwar

/ Kadam Rutuja Shrikrishna kadam

Pariyar Mukesh Gore

/ Soni Esha Suresh

/ Panchal Prachi Jaywant

Tambe Mayur Manohar

Chitalia Raj Jayeshbhai

/ Kumawat Rashi Dinesh

More Chetan Yogesh

Category
COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

Marks
Obtained

390/650

384/650

383/650

383/650

383/650

382/650

376/650

376/650

375/650

373/650

373/650

373/650

369/650

367/650

367/650

366/650

366/650

362/650

Percentage

60.00%

59.08%

58.92%

58.92%

58.92%

58.77%

57.85%

57.85%

57.69%

57.38%

57.38%

57.38%

56.77%

56.46%

56.46%

56.31%

56.31%

55.69%

Online Form
No.

1394833

1398219

1390239

1393563

1393846

1388217

1394082

1388762

1393678

1393971

1389840

1393530

1393355

1392241

1391391

1394011

1388783

1396777
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Sr.

No.

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Form. No.

1392842

1397529

1389879

1389478

1397098

1393341

1393146

1387640

1389472

1392739

Ghanshyamdas Saraf College of Arts & Commerce
Meritlist : GSCC FY BAMMC COMMERCE OPEN unaided 2nd Merit List (3330)
Branch : Self Finance (UG) Course : BAMMC Year : EY Section : Unaided Academic Year : 2020-2021

Fromdate : 11-08-2020 Todate : 17-08-2020

Student

/ Mestry Ruhita Mahendra

/ More Samruddhi Rajesh more

Parikh Jay Yogesh

Gosavi Rohan Raghunath

Mishra Anup Laxmikant

Sanghvi Dev Ashok

/ Peswani Muskaan Rajesh

/ Chalawne Nikita Amber

More Sarvesh Mohan

/ Rajpurohit Krushi Gumansingh

Category
COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

COMMERCE
OPEN

Marks
Obtained

361/650

359/650

359/650

357/650

357/650

357/650

274/500

352/650

349/650

347/650

Percentage

55.54%

55.23%

55.23%

54.92%

54.92%

54.92%

54.80%

54.15%

53.69%

53.38%

Online Form
No.

1392842

1397529

1389879

1389478

1397098

1393341

1393146

1387640

1389472

1392739

08/11/2020, 19:59



